
Category Name Starting At Lead-in
Thu 07-01-2016 05:10 00:07

Fri 08-01-2016 05:17 00:08

Mon 11-01-2016 05:47 00:04

Tue 12-01-2016 05:50 00:08

Thu 14-01-2016 06:16 00:07

Tue 26-01-2016 07:05 00:06

Wed 27-01-2016 06:14 00:09

Thu 28-01-2016 05:45 00:09

Fri 29-01-2016 04:56 00:04

Mon 18-01-2016 05:30 00:10

Tue 19-01-2016 07:50 00:10

Wed 20-01-2016 07:44 00:08

Fri 22-01-2016 05:00 00:10

Mon 25-01-2016 05:31 00:10

Wed 27-01-2016 06:01 00:07

Fri 29-01-2016 05:30 00:11

Mon 04-01-2016 06:00 00:05

Tue 05-01-2016 05:30 00:04

Wed 06-01-2016 07:01 00:12

Mon 11-01-2016 04:50 00:04

Tue 12-01-2016 06:45 00:03

Thu 14-01-2016 07:30 00:08

Fri 15-01-2016 07:05 00:03

Mon 18-01-2016 04:50 00:06

Tue 19-01-2016 04:40 00:06

Wed 20-01-2016 05:00 00:02

Thu 21-01-2016 05:50 00:07

Fri 22-01-2016 07:45 00:04

Mon 25-01-2016 05:00 00:05

Tue 26-01-2016 05:01 00:03

Wed 27-01-2016 07:30 00:04

Thu 28-01-2016 07:25 00:04

Fri 29-01-2016 07:30 00:06

Fri 08-01-2016 04:30 00:13

Mon 11-01-2016 04:43 00:07

Tue 12-01-2016 04:53 00:04

Mon 18-01-2016 04:27 00:10

Tue 19-01-2016 04:30 00:10

Mon 25-01-2016 04:27 00:08

Tue 26-01-2016 04:29 00:09

Wed 27-01-2016 04:19 00:04

Thu 28-01-2016 04:05 00:09

Fri 29-01-2016 04:10 00:05

BREST GEORGE

BOCKHAM DAVID ROERT

RODNEY WAYNE DAVID

Drivers whose lead-in time did not exceed 00:15 minutes include manual entries - walk around check times report.

7007 - Transolva Transport Date Range 01/Jan/2016 -  31/Jan/2016

 Name Agency Name

Church Charlene
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